CBRC Club Results With Points

3/4/2023

Open 4D AM
Name
Division |
1 Kaylee Whynot
2 Alyssa Price
3 Wylie Sturm
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Kaylee Whynot
6 Joie Smith
Division Il
1 Katelyn Carlson
2 Lindsay Taylor
3 Karen Gibbs
4 Mandy Entze
5 David Trachsel
6 Joie Smith
7 Courtney Berreth
8 Ronda Melton
9 Lynn Schultz
10 Olivia Leonhart

Amanda Parker Burns

Stephanie Searls
Karen Gibbs
Karen Gibbs
Samantha Sandall
Taylor Blackwell
Kandi Hansen
Division Il

1 Jessica Sandberg

2 Stacey Hardin

3 Taylor Rust

4 Taylor Blackwell

5 Zoie Furrow

6 Niki Davila

7 Hannah Blackwell

8 Kym VanBergen
Division IV

1 Karen Brown

2 Kandi Hansen

3 Heidi Tillotson

4 Mandy Entze

5 Kathy Miller

6 Halle Johnson

7 Tammy Jolma

8 lzzy Tillotson

9 Laurel Schmidgall

10 Marie Ellis

Krystle Gardner
Janis Dierickx
Amy Smith
David Trachsel
Stephanie Searls

Horse's Name

Josies Two Eyed Loop

Sola Gratia

Ezra Brooks

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Bugatti

Dudda Laduh

Rumor Is Im Famous
A Classic Dreamz
Fancy Perks Alive
Bogie Remembers Turn
Down Right Bully
Judgs Sweet Score
Winridge Sierra
Blazin In The Dark
Unchain The Guy
Eddie

Judge My Honor
Little Dun Starlight
Spark My Hayday

CB Sweet Child Mine
Tipsy Lou

JW

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Hollywood Business
Judge Hope

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Checkie Check "Mya"
Honeys Smart Money
Smarty Pants On Fire

Cashin In For Gold

Royal Pepto Cat
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
De Mostest Drift
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Mach Won

Frankie Valentine

Que

Blitz Special Effort

BR Roman Star

Parsans Badger

Juno Dats It

TLS Feeling Foxy

Carsons French Doc
Pistol

Time

15.072
15.229
15.297

15.31
15.452
15.464

15.653
15.659
15.725
15.745
15.774
15.779
15.782
15.849
15.867
15.901
15.935
15.935
15.944
15.978

16
16.035
16.043

16.133
16.168
16.196
16.294
16.325
16.392
16.502
16.549

16.653
16.735
16.801
16.937
17.055
17.23
17.291
17.338
17.474
17.537
17.594
18.31

no time

no time

no time

Winnings Points

$344.92

$82.12
$310.43
$266.08
$147.82
$103.47

$264.44
$226.66
$176.29
$88.14
$62.96

$197.10
$131.40
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Ava Martin
Deanna Nelson

Open 4D PM
Name
Division |
1 David Trachsel
2 Kaylee Whynot
3 Alyssa Price
4 Katelyn Carlson
Division Il
1 David Trachsel
2 Lindsay Taylor
3 Taylor Blackwell
4 Karen Gibbs
5 Karen Gibbs
6 Lynn Schultz
7 Deanna Nelson

8 Amanda Parker Burns

Division Il

1 Taylor Blackwell

2 Mandy Entze

3 Olivia Leonhart

4 Kym VanBergen

5 Stephanie Searls

6 Amy Smith

7 Karen Brown

8 Stephanie Searls

9 Zoie Furrow

10 Kandi Hansen

Niki Davila
Jessica Sandberg
Division IV

1 Stacey Hardin

2 Ronda Melton

3 Heidi Tillotson

4 Izzy Tillotson

5 Kandi Hansen

6 Halle Johnson

7 Mandy Entze

8 Laurel Schmidgall

9 Marie Ellis

10 Janis Dierickx

Kathy Miller
Courtney Berreth
Tammy Jolma
Taylor Rust
Hannah Blackwell
Kym VanBergen
Joie Smith
Krystle Gardner
Wylie Sturm
Ava Martin
Samantha Sandall
Joie Smith

VS Ima SixShooter
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name

Carsons French Doc
Bugatti

Sola Gratia

Rumor Is Im Famous

Down Right Bully

A Classic Dreamz

JW

CB Sweet Child Mine

Fancy Perks Alive

Unchain The Guy

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Judge My Honor

Judge Hope

Bogie Remembers Turn
Eddie

Smarty Pants On Fire
Little Dun Starlight

TLS Feeling Foxy
Cashin In For Gold
Pistol

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Checkie Check "Mya"
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Blazin In The Dark
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
Que

Royal Pepto Cat

Mach Won

De Mostest Drift

Blitz Special Effort

BR Roman Star

Juno Dats It

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Winridge Sierra

Frankie Valentine
Hollywood Business
Honeys Smart Money

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Judgs Sweet Score
Parsans Badger

Ezra Brooks

VS Ima SixShooter

Tipsy Lou

Dudda Laduh

no time
no time

Time

14.956
14.972
14.987
15.402

15.482
15.608
15.683
15.765
15.795

15.87
15.908
15.913

15.959
16.006
16.023
16.059
16.086
16.129

16.16
16.167
16.193
16.222
16.366
16.445

16.495
16.592
16.713
16.737
16.75
16.827
17.143
17.524
18.145
18.327
18.388
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings Points

$285.66
$223.56
$173.88
$301.82

$201.20
$89.42

$257.12
$171.39

$133.30
$76.17

$223.58

$190.44
$115.91
$82.80
$66.23

20
18
16
14

20
18
16
14
12
10

20
18
16
14
12
10

N B O

20
18
16
14
12
10

N B O



Youth AM

A WN P

Name

Division |
Kaylee Whynot
Wylie Sturm
Kaylee Whynot
Joie Smith
Division Il

1 Joie Smith

Youth PM

Senior AM

H WON P

1
2
3
4

Samantha Sandall
Division Il

Rylee Rose

Zoie Furrow
Hannah Blackwell
Division IV
Katelyn Schoen
Ava Martin

Name

Division |

Kaylee Whynot
Division Il
Division Il

Zoie Furrow
Rylee Rose
Division IV
Katelyn Schoen
Samantha Sandall
Wylie Sturm

Ava Martin

Joie Smith

Joie Smith
Hannah Blackwell

Name

Division |

Kym VanBergen
David Trachsel
Division Il
Ronda Melton
Kandi Hansen
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Karen Brown
Kandi Hansen
Heidi Tillotson
Division IV
Kathy Miller
Tammy Jolma
Janis Dierickx
Clarissa Strader
David Trachsel

Horse's Name

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Ezra Brooks

Bugatti

Dudda Laduh

Judgs Sweet Score
Tipsy Lou

That’s Mr Tank To You
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Honeys Smart Money

Hemi
VS Ima SixShooter

Horse's Name

Bugatti

Mighty Dazzling Doll
That’s Mr Tank To You

Hemi

Tipsy Lou

Ezra Brooks

VS Ima SixShooter
Judgs Sweet Score
Dudda Laduh

Honeys Smart Money

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Down Right Bully

Blazin In The Dark
Poppas Smart Pepinic

Smarty Pants On Fire

Cashin In For Gold

Royal Pepto Cat
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Frankie Valentine

Juno Dats It

CR Hez All That Jaz
Carsons French Doc

Time Winnings Points

15.072
15.297
15.452
15.464

$77.71
$67.99

15.779
16

$69.94

16.135
16.325
16.502

$52.12

18.099
no time

Time Winnings Points

14.972  $55.12

16.193
16.318

18.295
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$26.25

Time Winnings Points

15.31  $85.05
15.774  $43.48

15.849
16.043

$28.97

16.549
16.653
16.735
16.801

$37.80

17.055
17.291
18.31
20.72

no time
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Senior PM

Deanna Nelson

Name
Division |

1 David Trachsel
Division Il

1 David Trachsel

2 Deanna Nelson
Division Il

1 Kym VanBergen

2 Karen Brown

3 Kandi Hansen
Division IV

1 Ronda Melton

2 Heidi Tillotson

3 Kandi Hansen

4 Janis Dierickx

5 Kathy Miller

6 Clarissa Strader
Tammy Jolma
Kym VanBergen

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name
Carsons French Doc

Down Right Bully
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Smarty Pants On Fire
Cashin In For Gold
Poppas Smart Pepinic

Blazin In The Dark
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
Royal Pepto Cat

Juno Dats It

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

CR Hez All That Jaz

Frankie Valentine

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

no time

Time

14.956

15.482
15.908

16.059
16.16
16.222

16.592
16.713
16.75
18.327
18.388
18.605
no time
no time

Winnings Points
$94.50

$51.03
$34.02

$28.97

$37.80
$25.20
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